
EP EAGLE PASS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
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EAGLE PASS ISD 

PAY DATE SCHEDULE 

2025-2026

REGULAR DIRECT 

PAYCHECK DEPOSIT 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

Friday, August 15, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Friday, August 29, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 

Monday, September 15, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Friday, October 31, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

Friday, November 14, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

Friday, January 30, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

Friday, February 13, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

Friday, February 27, 2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 

Friday, May 15, 2026 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 

Friday, May 29, 2026 • Wednesday, May 20, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Wednesday, June 24, 2026 

Note: Subject to Change 

CHECK STUB 

(EMAIL) 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 
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